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wombat 
living size 3
Exploded views / Part lists

On the following pages you will find the parts used to assemble this product. 
Please note that some spare parts cannot be purchased individually but are 
part of a complete kit. Please also note that for some spare parts extra deliv-
ery time may occur.
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Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 121099-3 Footrest Wombat size 3 STK 1 5707292623034

2 121386 Wombat living  seat str 3 STK 1 5707292623942

4 to 9 See Pricelist

10 121391 Wombat Living back size 3 STK 1 5707292624161

11 See Page 7
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Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 121099-3 Footrest Wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292623034

2 121435 TILTBØJ Seat size 3 tilt on brace PCS 1 5707292624581

3 to 9 See Pricelist

10 121391 Wombat Living back size 3 PCS 1 5707292624161

11 See page 7

12 121218 handbrace str 2 complete PCS 1 5707292624178

14 5002995 Cable for tilt of seat PCS 1 5707292542724

15 0371854-1 Soft inner cable for Stingray PCS 1 5707292536945

17 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 1 5707292425195

18 3503531 Gas pump lever with clamp PCS 1 5707292413529

19 0494082 Etiket Wombat Living PCS 1 5707292623294

20 0387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 1 5707292136091

21 0388010 Screwnippel 7*7mm PCS 1 5707292136121

17 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. STK 2 5707292425195

18 3503531 Gas pump lever with clamp STK 2 5707292413529

20 0387000 End nipple for outer casing STK 2 5707292136091

21 0388010 Screwnippel 7*7mm STK 1 5707292136121
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Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 3006825 75mm wheel w/brake, black PCS 4 5707292371393

1 3006938 100mm double wheel with brake PCS 4 5707292574930

2 1108050 Washer M10, din9021 PCS 2 5707292140401

3 82894 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292387578

4+5 5082829-
60

Mount of ball and nut PCS 2 5707292621962

6 82725-10 Frame wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292622549

6 82725-35 Frame wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292622556

7 82790-10 Carryarm white ral 9010 PCS 1 5707292622471

7 82790-35 Carryarm Antrazit grey PCS 1 5707292622495

8 82921-10 Carryarm, Wombat hvid PCS 1 5707292621993

8 82921-35 Carryarm, Wombat Antrazitgrå PCS 1 5707292622037

9 603665 Insex screw 8*65 PCS 1 5707292138286

10 2205300 Bloc-o-lift gasspring 5251hs PCS 1 5707292143389

11 2202100 LIFT-O-MAT 5078UO 250N PCS 2 5707292400468

12 1350021 Distance piece 11*15*8,2mm PCS 2 5707292140890

13 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 3 5707292141378

14 82729 Shaft PCS 1 5707292400086

15 1761000 Counter nut 10*1,0 fine thread PCS 2 5707292141538

16 1310712 Nylon washer, nature PCS 2 5707292356345

17 2205255 Bloc-o-lift 5085ux 500n fixed PCS 1 5707292398154

18 1145070 Lock washer 7mm PCS 4 5707292140586

19 80924 Ø8*40 spec locking pin,wombat PCS 1 5707292111401

20 1350000 Distancepart black 6*15*8,2 mm PCS 2 5707292140876

21 6118822 Horizontal release PCS 1 5707292186744

22 603700 Insex screw 8*70 PCS 1 5707292138293

23 2501600 Ferrule d15*1,0 black PCS 2 5707292143969

24 82782-10 tipbracket White Ral9010 PCS 1 5707292622570

24 82782-35 tipbracket antrazit grey PCS 1 5707292622594

25 663031 Button head 8*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292139610

26 82946 End piece 15*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292126016

27 82933 Bearing bushing, Wombat PCS 8 5707292125880

28 1310710 Nylon washer PCS 16 5707292140807

29 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PCS 8 5707292141484

30 82949-60 Bumper for wombat, black PCS 1 5707292619815

31 380183 Spec. Lockhouse.M10*1, 32mm PCS 1 5707292136046

32 1310540 Covering pushbutton, black PCS 4 5707292140692

33 1350023 Distance piece, black PCS 2 5707292140913

34 3470335 Release button 4*8mm PCS 1 5707292146632

35 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 10 5707292140296

36 603600 Insex screw 8*55 PCS 1 5707292138262

37 82914 Pedal, Wombat PCS 1 5707292125712

50 603550 Insex screw 8*50 PCS 1 5707292138255

50 1350000 Distancepart black 6*15*8,2 mm PCS 2 5707292140876

51 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140296

51 121699 Release head PCS 1 5707292629746

52 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140296

52 82848 Bush PCS 2 5707292125484

52 2200050 Small release arm PCS 1 5707292143075

53 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 3 5707292141378
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51 121699 Release head PCS 1 5707292629746,00

52 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140296,00

52 82848 Bush PCS 2 5707292125484,00

52 2200050 Small release arm PCS 1 5707292143075,00

53 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 3 5707292141378,00
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Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 121099-3 Footrest Wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292623034

2 121386 Wombat living  seat str 3 PCS 1 5707292623942

4 to 9 See pricelist

10 121391 Wombat Living back size 3 PCS 1 5707292624161

11 See Page 14 (121423)
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Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 121099-3 Footrest Wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292623034

2 121435 TILTBØJ Seat size 3 tilt on brace PCS 1 5707292624581

3 to 9 See Pricelist

10 121391 Wombat Living back size 3 PCS 1 5707292624161

11 See page 14 (121423)

12 121218 Håndbøjle str 2 complete PCS 1 5707292624178

14 5002995 Cable for tilt of seat PCS 1 5707292542724

15 0371854-1 Soft inner cable for Stingray PCS 1 5707292536945

17 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. PCS 1 5707292425195

18 3503531 Gas pump lever with clamp PCS 1 5707292413529

20 0387000 End nipple for outer casing PCS 1 5707292136091

21 0388010 Screwnippel 7*7mm PCS 1 5707292136121
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 3006938 100mm double wheel with brake PCS 2 5707292574930

1 3006825 75mm wheel w/brake, black PCS 4 5707292371393

2 1108050 Washer M10, din9021 PCS 2 5707292140401

3 82894 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292387578

4+5 5082829-
60

Mount of ball and nut PCS 2 5707292621962

6 82725-10 Frame wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292622549

6 82725-35 frame wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292622556

7 82790-10 Carryarm white ral 9010 PCS 1 5707292622471

7 82790-35 Carryarm Antrazit grey PCS 1 5707292622495

8 82921-10 Carrie arm, Wombat white PCS 1 5707292621993

8 82921-35 Carryarm PCS 1 5707292622037

14 82729 Shaft PCS 1 5707292400086

15 1761000 Counter nut 10*1,0 fine thread PCS 2 5707292141538

16 1310712 Nylon washer, nature PCS 2 5707292356345

17 2205255 Bloc-o-lift 5085ux 500n fixed PCS 1 5707292398154

18 1145070 Lock washer 7mm PCS 4 5707292140586

19 80924 Ø8*40 spec locking pin,wombat PCS 1 5707292111401

23 2501600 Ferrule d15*1,0 black PCS 2 5707292143969

24 82782-10 tipbracket White Ral9010 PCS 1 5707292622570

24 82782-35 tipbracket antrazit grey PCS 1 5707292622594

25 0663031 Button head 8*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292139610

25 663031 Button head 8*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292139610

26 82946 End piece 15*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292126016

27 82933 Bearing bushing, Wombat PCS 8 5707292125880

28 1310710 Nylon washer PCS 16 5707292140807

29 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PCS 8 5707292141484

30 82949-60 Bumper for wombat, black PCS 1 5707292619815

32 1310540 Covering pushbutton, black PCS 4 5707292140692

50 0603550 Insex screw 8*50 PCS 1 5707292138255

50 603550 Insex screw 8*50 PCS 1 5707292138255

51 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140296

52 82848 Bush PCS 2 5707292125484

52 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 2 5707292140296

53 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 3 5707292141378

54 2222138 Actuator lA32 PCS 1 5707292589354

55 P-6108200 Plastrør pa11 Ø10/Ø8 mm x30 mm PCS 1 5707292585424

56 0603600 Insex screw 8*55 PCS 1 5707292138262

56 603600 Insex screw 8*55 PCS 1 5707292138262

57 2505000 Ferrule e30*301,0-2,0 int.blac PCS 1 5707292144140

58 1606250 Self-locking nut 3mm PCS 4 5707292408396

59 1102800 Fazet washer 4mm PCS 2 5707292140265

60 1606300 Lock nut 5 mm PCS 4 5707292141354

61 1102900 Fazet washer 5 mm PCS 4 5707292140272

62 77576 Battery console highlow PCS 1 5707292490759

63 1902590 Crosshead screw M3*10, FZB PCS 4 5707292408389

64 1902760 Cross-headed screw 5*16 mm PCS 4 5707292142146

65 2222110 Batteryboks ba18027 PCS 1 5707292492258

66+67 2222161 Charger with plugs PCS 1 5707292574046

68 2220600 Handset w/r82 print & charging PCS 1 5707292492241
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 121099-3 Footrest Wombat size 3 STK 1 5707292623034

2 121435 TILTbrace Seat size 3 tilt on brace STK 1 5707292624581

2 121386 Wombat living  seat str 3 STK 1 5707292623942

2 121435-1 TILTBØ Seat size 3 tilt on brace STK 1 5707292805379

4 to 9 See Pricelist

10 121391 Wombat Living back size 3 STK 1 5707292624161

10 121391-7 back size 3 with high back STK 1 5707292784841

11 121526-10075 Frame Wombat lift brace  hv 75 mm STK 1 5707292624543

11 121526-10100 Frame Wombat lift brace  hv 100mm STK 1 5707292624451

11 121526-10100 CB Frame Wombat lift brace  hv 100mm STK 1 5707292624567

11 121526-35075 Frame Wombat lift brace  A.grå75mm STK 1 5707292624550

11 121526-35100 Frame Wombat lift brace   A.grå STK 1 5707292624468

11 121526-35100 CB Frame Wombat lift brace A.grå 100 STK 1 5707292624574

12 121218 Håndbracele str 2 complete STK 1 5707292624178

13 0388006 Screwnipple 5*7,5mm STK 1 5707292136114

14 5002995 Cable for tilt of seat STK 1 5707292542724

15 0371854-1 Soft inner cable for Stingray STK 2 5707292536945

16 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm STK 1 5707292154644

17 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. STK 2 5707292425195

18 3503531 Gas pump lever with clamp STK 2 5707292413529

19 0494082 Etiket Wombat Living STK 1 5707292623294

20 0387000 End nipple for outer casing STK 2 5707292136091

21 0388010 Screwnippel 7*7mm STK 1 5707292136121
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 121099-3 Footrest Wombat size 3 STK 1 5707292623034

2 121386 Wombat living  seat str 3 STK 1 5707292623942

3 to 9 See pricelist

10 121391 Wombat Living back size 3 STK 1 5707292624161

11 121526-10100 Frame Wombat løft bøj  hv 100mm STK 1 5,70729E+12

11 121526-35075 Frame Wombat løf bøj  A.grå75mm STK 1 5,70729E+12

12 121218 Handbrace str 2 complete STK 1 5,70729E+12

13 0388006 Screwnipple 5*7,5mm STK 1 5707292136114

15 0371854-1 Soft inner cable for Stingray STK 1 5707292536945

16 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm STK 1 5707292154644

17 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. STK 1 5707292425195

18 3503531 Gas pump lever with clamp STK 1 5707292413529

19 0494082 Etiket Wombat Living STK 1 5707292623294

20 0387000 End nipple for outer casing STK 1 5707292136091

13 0388006 Screwnipple 5*7,5mm STK 1 5707292136114

14 5002995 Cable for tilt of seat STK 1 5707292542724

15 0371854-1 Soft inner cable for Stingray STK 2 5707292536945

16 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm STK 1 5707292154644

17 0380060 Flexible v-brake pipe. STK 2 5707292425195

18 3503531 Gas pump lever with clamp STK 2 5707292413529

20 0387000 End nipple for outer casing STK 2 5707292136091

21 0388010 Screwnippel 7*7mm STK 1 5707292136121
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 3006938 100mm double wheel with brake PCS 2 5707292574930

1 3006825 75mm wheel w/brake, black PCS 4 5707292371393

2 1108050 Washer M10, din9021 PCS 2 5707292140401

3 82894 Saddle washer PCS 2 5707292387578

4+5 5082829-
60

Mount of ball and nut PCS 2 5707292621962

6 82725-35 frame wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292622556

6 82725-10 Frame wombat size 3 PCS 1 5707292622549

7 82790-35 Carryarm Antrazit grey PCS 1 5707292622495

7 82790-10 Carryarm white ral 9010 PCS 1 5707292622471

8 82921-35 Carryarm PCS 1 5707292622037

8 82921-10 Carrie arm, Wombat white PCS 1 5707292621993

9 0603665 Insex screw 8*65 PCS 1 5707292138286

10 2205300 Bloc-o-lift gasspring 5251hs PCS 1 5707292143389

11 2202100 Lift-o-mat 5078uo 250nl PCS 2 5707292400468

12 1350021 Distance piece 11*15*8,2mm PCS 2 5707292140890

13 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PCS 3 5707292141378

14 82729 Shaft PCS 1 5707292400086

15 1761000 Counter nut 10*1,0 fine thread PCS 2 5707292141538

16 1310712 Nylon washer, nature PCS 2 5707292356345

17 2205255 Bloc-o-lift 5085ux 500n fixed PCS 1 5707292398154

18 1145070 Lock washer 7mm PCS 4 5707292140586

19 80924 Ø8*40 spec locking pin,wombat PCS 1 5707292111401

22 0603700 Insex screw 8*70 PCS 1 5707292138293

23 2501600 Ferrule d15*1,0 black PCS 2 5707292143969

24 82782-35 tipbracket antrazit grey PCS 1 5707292622594

24 82782-10 tipbracket White Ral9010 PCS 1 5707292622570

25 0663031 Button head 8*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292139610

26 82946 End piece 15*30, Wombat PCS 8 5707292126016

27 82933 Bearing bushing, Wombat PCS 8 5707292125880

28 1310710 Nylon washer PCS 16 5707292140807

29 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PCS 8 5707292141484

30 82949-60 Bumper for wombat, black PCS 1 5707292619815

50 1350000 Distancepart black 6*15*8,2 mm PCS 2 5707292140876

51 121699 Release head PCS 1 5707292629746

52 2200050 Small release arm PCS 1 5707292143075

53 82268 Wire mounting by pedal PCS 2 5707292123039

54 0380000 Cable tighter M5*23 PCS 1 5707292135933
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Wombat Living

R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 1940010 Plastite 60, 2,9*6,5 STK 6 5707292142573

2 4913040 30mm adhesive hook, black MTR 0,62 5707292786517

3 82794 Backplate f. Wombat size 3 STK 1 5707292400116

4 1940032 Eco-sight z M3,5x12 rustproof STK 8 5707292397584

5 82781 Mounting plate STK 2 5707292398840

6 82751 Back mounted with screws STK 1 5707292400123

7 2501500 Ferrule d12*0,5-1,5 int.black STK 1 5707292143952

8 3503001 R82 handle M8x15mm screw STK 1 5707292413925

9 0445025 25mm press buckle, black STK 4 5707292465160

10 0640920 Button head M5*20 FZB STK 4 5707292381033

11 3502300 Tightening handle 65mm M8 bush STK 1 5707292146885

12 82765 Backpile STK 1 5707292398918

12.1 127042 Profile long Size 3 STK 1 5707292868848

13 82747 Shaft STK 1 5707292400130

14 1103200 FAZET WASHER 8MM STK 2 5707292140296

15 1907100 Steel bolt 8*70mm STK 1 5707292142467

16 0310163 Compression spring1,3*12rustpr STK 1 5707292402790

17 82796-60 Lockcover, black STK 1 5707292619846

18 82795-60 LOCKGRIP, BLACK STK 1 5707292619839

19 0530005 Cyl.pin Ø8*66 mm STK 2 5707292397805

20 0603975 Insex screw 8*110 STK 1 5707292138330

21 82797 Monteringsbeslag sæde/ryg STK 1 5707292400048

22 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack STK 1 5707292141378

23 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm STK 1 5707292141361

24 0602188 Insex M6*8, FZB STK 1 5707292138071

25 0683925 Washer 8x14x1 STK 2 5707292467980

26 1100495 Springwasher M8 STK 1 5707292458674
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Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
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Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm STK 12 5707292141361

2 0641600 Button head screw 6*16 STK 2 5707292139269

3 0442070 Fixlock clamp 40 mm w/hole STK 2 5707292136398

4 0603660 Insex screw 8*60 STK 1 5707292138279

5 0701000 Stop screw with crater 8*10 STK 1 5707292139870

6 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm STK 1 5707292140296

7 82735 Fix for footrest STK 1 5707292399335

8 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 STK 2 5707292373816

9 0661145 Button head 8*45 FZB STK 4 5707292139535

10 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm STK 4 5707292140173

11 82734 Plate complete STK 1 5707292398932

12 82739-1 Seat- Wombat Size3 Living STK 1 5707292631220

13 4935300 100mm black velcro hook MTR 0,27 5707292152107

14 0506509 RIVET 4*10, STAINLESS STK 12 5707292472441

15 4935300 100mm black velcro hook MTR 0,15 5707292152107

16 1106000 Washer 6mm STK 12 5707292140371

17 82728 Release disk STK 1 5707292398864

18 82769 GRIP FOR SEATTIP STK 1 5707292398871

19 3470336 Release button 5*12mm,round STK 2 5707292397607

20 2203322 Bloc-o-lift 684074 200n solid STK 1 5707292398147

21 1760800 Compensating nut 8*1,0 finep.t STK 1 5707292141521

22 82741 Shaft STK 1 5707292400109

23 2521840 Pipe holder f/16mmsquare,black STK 6 5707292399236

24 0602435 Insex screw 6*35 STK 12 5707292138132

25 82746 RELEASE DISK BACKTIP STK 1 5707292398895

26 0530005 Cyl.pin Ø8*66 mm STK 2 5707292397805

27 1940025 Pan head screw 4*10 PZ FZB STK 4 5707292545374

28 112307 Lockplate STK 4 5707292591722

29 0310519 Twist spring STK 2 5707292400321

30 82772 Grip for backtip STK 1 5707292398857

31 0445025 25mm press buckle, black STK 2 5707292465160

32 0640930 Button head M5*30 FZB STK 2 5707292139221

41 0602200 Insex screw 6*16 STK 2 5707292138095
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R82 A/S
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8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: etac.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm STK 12 5707292141361

2 0641600 Button head screw 6*16 STK 2 5707292139269

3 0442070 Fixlock clamp 40 mm w/hole STK 2 5707292136398

4 0603660 Insex screw 8*60 STK 1 5707292138279

5 0701000 Stop screw with crater 8*10 STK 1 5707292139870

6 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm STK 1 5707292140296

7 82735 Fix for footrest STK 1 5707292399335

8 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 STK 2 5707292373816

9 0661145 Button head 8*45 FZB STK 4 5707292139535

10 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm STK 4 5707292140173

11 82734 Plate complete STK 1 5707292398932

12 82739-2 Seat- Wombat Size3 Living STK 1 5707292804754

12 82739-1 Seat- Wombat Size3 Living STK 1 5707292631220

13 4935300 100mm black velcro hook MTR 0,27 5707292152107

14 0506509 Rivet 4*10, stainless STK 12 5707292472441

15 4935300 100mm black velcro hook MTR 0,15 5707292152107

16 1106000 Washer 6mm STK 12 5707292140371

17 82728 Release disk STK 1 5707292398864

19 3470336 Release button 5*12mm,round STK 1 5707292397607

20 2203322 Bloc-o-lift 684074 200n solid STK 1 5707292398147

21 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 STK 1 5707292141484

22 82741 Shaft STK 1 5707292400109

23 2521840 Pipe holder f/16mmsquare,black STK 6 5707292399236

24 0602435 Insex screw 6*35 STK 12 5707292138132

25 82746 RELEASE DISK BACKTIP STK 1 5707292398895

26 0530005 Cyl.pin Ø8*66 mm STK 2 5707292397805

27 1940025 Pan head screw 4*10 PZ FZB STK 4 5707292545374

28 112307 Lockplate STK 4 5707292591722

29 0310519 Twist spring STK 2 5707292400321

30 82772 Grip for backtip STK 1 5707292398857

31 0445025 25mm press buckle, black STK 2 5707292465160

32 0640930 Button head M5*30 FZB STK 2 5707292139221

33 121427 Bracket STK 1 5707292624116

34 1350100 Distance part white 8,2*18*10 STK 1 5707292140937

35 121430 Release plate STK 1 5707292624109

36 1310645 Washer, nature Ø16*8*0,5mm STK 1 5707292446015

37 0603535 Insex low head M8*25 STK 1 5707292575319

38 121426 Pin for cable STK 1 5707292624093

39 0380000 Cable tighter M5*23 STK 1 5707292135933

40 0659600 Button head M6*45, stainless STK 2 5707292356826

41 0602200 Insex screw 6*16 STK 2 5707292138095

42 2502510 Plug 20*2,0-2,5 inside black STK 4 5707292557759
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132 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8*16 PCS 1 5707292146915

133 82950 Hollow plate 16*32, Wombat PCS 2 5707292126030

134 1940017 Sheet metal screw uhx4,2*13fzb PCS 4 5707292142597

135 82925 Support fitting PCS 1 5707292125804

136 82927 Pipe for footplate, Wombat PCS 1 5707292125828

137 2504500 Ferrule e20*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144126

138 82940 Footplate size.2, Wombat PCS 1 5707292125958

138 82944 Footplate size 1, Wombat PCS 1 5707292125996

139 1604000 Steel nut 10 mm PCS 1 5707292141293

140 3502790 Hand grip 28mm, M10*196mm PCS 1 5707292363152

140 3502780 Handle 28mm,M10*160mm thread PCS 1 5707292363145

269 82737 Pipe fitting long, Wombat 3 PCS 1 5707292399366
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1 82735 Fix for footrest PCS 1 5707292399335

1 82733 Profile PCS 1 5707292399014

1 82736 Profile footrest PCS 1 5707292399007

2 82726 Plate PCS 1 5707292398994

2 80915 Weldbushing m8 for squre tube PCS 1 5707292359285

2 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PCS 2 5707292373816

3 80915 Weldbushing m8 for squre tube PCS 1 5707292359285

3 82738 Shaft, footrest PCS 1 5707292399373

3 82734 Plate complete PCS 1 5707292398932

4 82727 Tube PCS 1 5707292399342

4 118565 Spacing Piece PCS 1 5707292616593

4 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PCS 4 5707292140173

5 0661145 Button head 8*45 FZB PCS 4 5707292139535

6 3502795 Knob 28mm,M10*??mm thread PCS 1 5707292402110

7 1604000 Steel nut 10 mm PCS 1 5707292141293

8 82752 Footplate size 3, Wombat PCS 1 5707292401373

9 1940017 Sheet metal screw uhx4,2*13fzb PCS 4 5707292142597

10 82950 Hollow plate 16*32, Wombat PCS 2 5707292126030

11 82737 Pipe fitting long, Wombat 3 PCS 1 5707292399366

12 0701000 Stop screw with crater 8*10 PCS 1 5707292139870

13 82787 Rod for Wombat footrest 280 mm PCS 1 5707292401472

14 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PCS 1 5707292140296

15 0603660 Insex screw 8*60 PCS 1 5707292138279

16 3502516 Tightening handle 45mm M8*16 PCS 1 5707292146915

17 2504500 Ferrule e20*1,0-2,0 int.black PCS 1 5707292144126


